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Winnipeg

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT
ENGINEERING DIVISION

2013 Watermain Renewals

CONTRACT NO: 4

BID OPPORTUNITY: 247-2013
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DRAWING NO. TITLE

D-13157

D-13158

D-13159

D-13160

D-13161

D-13162

D-13163

D-13164

D-13165

COVER SHEET

AVE DU COUVENT
RUE ST. PIERRE TO THE RED RIVER
STA. 1+00 TO STA. 2+25

ST. MARY'S ROAD
WORTHINGTON AVE TO MARALBO AVE
STA. 1+00 TO STA. 2+00

ST. ANNE'S ROAD
FERMOR AVE TO HAVELOCK AVE
STA. 1+25 TO STA. 2+50

ST. ANNE'S ROAD
FERMOR AVE TO HAVELOCK AVE
STA. 2+50 TO STA. 3+50

ST. ANNE'S ROAD
FERMOR AVE TO HAVELOCK AVE
STA. 3+50 TO STA. 4+75

ST. ANNE'S ROAD
FERMOR AVE TO HAVELOCK AVE
STA. 4+75 TO STA. 6+00

ST. ANNE'S ROAD
FERMOR AVE TO HAVELOCK AVE
STA. 6+00 TO STA. 7400

ST. ANNE'S ROAD
FERMOR AVE TO HAVELOCK AVE
STA. 7400 TO STA. 8+25

ST. ANNE'S ROAD
FERMOR AVE TO HAVELOCK AVE
STA. 8+25 TO STA. 9+25

ST MARY'S ROAD — WORTHINGTON AVE TO MARALBO AVE

HIGHFIELD ST

TACHE AV

CRAWFORD AV
CHANDOS AV

CONISTON ST

I
I

LYNDALE DR

‘

RED RIVER

DRAWING NO. TITLE

D-13166

D-13167

D-13168

D-13169

D-13170

D-13171

D-13172

D-13173

D-13174

ST MARY'S ROAD
HIGHFIELD STREET TO METCALF AVENUE
STA. 1+00 TO STA. 2+25

ST MARY'S ROAD
HIGHFIELD STREET TO METCALF AVENUE
STA. 2+25 TO STA. 3+50

ST MARY’'S ROAD
HIGHFIELD STREET TO METCALF AVENUE
STA. 3+50 TO STA. 4475

ST MARY'S ROAD
HIGHFIELD STREET TO METCALF AVENUE
STA. 4+75 TO STA. 6+00

ST MARY’'S ROAD
HIGHFIELD STREET TO METCALF STREET
STA. 6+00 TO STA. 6+75

RUE DES MEURONS
HAMEL AVENUE TO BERTRAND STREET
STA. 1+00 TO STA. 2+25

RUE DES MEURONS
HAMEL AVENUE TO BERTRAND STREET
STA. 2+25 TO STA. 3+60

RUE DES MEURONS
HAMEL AVENUE TO BERTRAND STREET
STA. 3+60 TO STA. 4+75

RUE DES MEURONS
HAMEL AVENUE TO BERTRAND STREET
STA. 4+75 TO STA. 5+75

ST ANNES ROAD -

FERMOR AVE TO HAVELOCK AVE

ST. MARY'S ROAD — HIGHFIELD ST TO METCALF AVE

GROUP

CONSULTING
ENGINEERS




